
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Donovan

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Easter Monday
Bingo
Board games
Happy Hour
Quiz
Sing-along

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Out & About
Documentary
Quiz
Sing-along

11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Catholic service
Make & Create
Jigsaws, word games & 
karaoke

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm

Mini golf
Word games
Musical Moments

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.30pm

Les entertains
Share a joke/story
Quiz

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Musical Moments
Quiz
Word games
Relaxing music

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Hymns & verse
Baking
Sensational Senses
Memory Lane
Word games

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Bingo
Board games
Happy Hour
Quiz
Sing-along

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Out & About
Documentary
Quiz
Sing-along

11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Presbyterian service
Make & Create
Jigsaws, word games & 
karaoke

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm

Ten pin bowling
Word games
Musical Moments

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.30pm

Jack & Avis entertain
Share a joke/story
Quiz

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Musical Moments
Quiz
Word games
Relaxing music

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Hymns & verse
Baking
Sensational Senses
Memory Lane
Word games

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Bingo
Board games
Happy Hour
Quiz
Sing-along

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Out & About
Documentary
Quiz
Sing-along

11.00am
1.30pm

2.45pm

Church service
Make & Create - Anzac 
Day decorations
Jigsaws, word games & 
karaoke

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm

Balloon games
Word games
Musical Moments

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.30pm

Entertainment
Share a joke/story
Quiz

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Musical Moments
Quiz
Word games
Relaxing music

11.30am
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Hymns & verse
Baking Anzac bliss 
balls
Sensational Senses
Memory Lane
Word games

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Bingo
Board games
Happy Hour
Quiz
Sing-along

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Out & About
Documentary
Quiz
Sing-along

11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Anglican service
Make & Create
Jigsaws, word games & 
karaoke

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm

Anzac Day
Boccia
Word games
Musical Moments

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.30pm

2’s Company entertains
Share a joke/story
Quiz

1.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Musical Moments
Quiz
Word games
Relaxing music

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Hymns & verse
Baking
Sensational Senses
Memory Lane
Word games

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Bingo
Board games
Happy Hour
Quiz
Sing-along

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Out & About
Documentary
Quiz
Sing-along

*
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am

Every Morning
News & Views
Triple A
Quiz or Memory Lane

*
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

Every Evening
Mind Benders
News 
Triple A
Making Memories 
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