



# RYMAN engage

#### **Donovan**

Monday
--------

#### Tuesday

## Wednesday

### Thursday

#### Friday

#### Saturday

#### Sunday

1	Easter Monday
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Board games
2.45pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

2	
1.30pm	Out & About
2.30pm	Documentary
3.00pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

3	
11.00am 1.30pm	Catholic service Make & Create
2.45pm	Jigsaws, word games & karaoke

4	
1.30pm 2.45pm 3.00pm	Mini golf Word games Musical Moments
3.00pm	riusicai rioinents

5	
1.30pm	Les entertains
2.45pm	Share a joke/story
3.30pm	Quiz

6	
1.30pm	Musical Moments
2.45pm	Quiz
3.00pm	Word games
3.30pm	Relaxing music
·	J

7	
11.30am	Hymns & verse
1.30pm	Baking
2.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Memory Lane
3.30pm	Word games
·	_

8	
1.30pm 2.30pm 2.45pm 3.00pm 3.30pm	Bingo Board games Happy Hour Quiz Sing-along

7	
1.30pm	Out & About
2.30pm	Documentary
3.00pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

10	
11.00am 1.30pm 2.45pm	Presbyterian service Make & Create Jigsaws, word games & karaoke

Ш	
.30pm .45pm	Ten pin bowling Word games
.00pm	Musical Moments

12	
1.30pm 2.45pm	Jack & Avis entertain Share a joke/story
3.30pm	Quiz

13		
1.30pm	Musical Moments	
2.45pm	Quiz	
3.00pm	Word games	
3.30pm	Relaxing music	
-	ū	

14	
11.30am	Hymns & verse
1.30pm	Baking
2.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Memory Lane
3.30pm	Word games

15	
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Board games
2.45pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

16	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm	Out & About Documentary Ouiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

1/	
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Make & Create - Anzac
	Day decorations
2.45pm	Jigsaws, word games & karaoke

18	
1.30pm 2.45pm	Balloon games Word games
3.00pm	Musical Moments

19	
1.30pm	Entertainment
2.45pm	Share a joke/story
3.30pm	Quiz
-	

20	
1.30pm	Musical Moments
2.45pm	Quiz
3.00pm	Word games
3.30pm	Relaxing music
·	3

41	
11.30am	Hymns & verse
1.30pm	Baking Anzac bliss
	balls
2.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Memory Lane
3.30pm	Word games
·	-

22	
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Board games
2.45pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

45	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.30pm	Out & About Documentary Quiz Sing-along

24	
11.00am 1.30pm 2.45pm	Anglican service Make & Create Jigsaws, word games & karaoke

25	Anzac Day
1.30pm	Boccia
2.45pm	Word games
3.00pm	Musical Moments

26	
1.30pm	2's Company entertains
2.45pm	Share a joke/story
3.30pm	Quiz

27	
1.30pm	Musical Moments
2.45pm	Quiz
3.00pm	Word games
3.30pm	Relaxing music

28	
11.30am 1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.30pm	Hymns & verse Baking Sensational Senses Memory Lane Word games

)
d games
y Hour
,ou.
long

30	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm	Out & About Documentary Quiz
3.30pm	Sing-along

*	Every Morning
10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Quiz or Memory Lane
	•

* 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm	Every Evening Mind Benders News Triple A Making Memories